www.kern-sohn.com · Order hotline +49 7433 9933 - 0Load Cells
Measuring Cells SAUTER CS P1 · CS Q1
CS P1
4-wire “S” measuring cell
made of nickel-plated steel for
force and mass measurement
​
STANDARD OPTION
    [Max] ≤
500 kg/5
kN
[Max]
≤ 25
t/250
kN
Model
SAUTER
Nominal load
CS 25-3P1 25 kg/0,25 kN
CS 50-3P1 50 kg/0,5 kN
CS 100-3P1 100 kg/1 kN
CS 150-3P1 150 kg/1,5 kN
CS 250-3P1 250 kg/2,5 kN
CS 500-3P1 500 kg/5 kN
CS 600-3P1 600 kg/6 kN
CS 750-3P1 750 kg/7,5 kN
CS 1000-3P1 1000 kg/10 kN
CS 1500-3P1 1500 kg/15 kN
CS 2000-3P1 2000 kg/20 kN
CS 2500-3P1 2500 kg/25 kN
CS 5000-3P1 5000 kg/50 kN
CS 7500-3P1 7500 kg/75 kN
CS 10000-3P1 10000 kg/100 kN
CS 15000-3P1 15000 kg/150 kN
CS 20000-3P1 20000 kg/200 kN
CS 30000-3P1 30000 kg/300 kN
​
​
Technical data

force and mass measurement
​
STANDARD OPTION
    [Max] ≤
500 kg/5
kN
[Max]
≤ 12
t/120
kN
Model
SAUTER
Nominal load
kg
CS 50-3Q1 50 kg/0,5 kN
CS 100-3Q1 100 kg/1 kN
CS 150-3Q1 150 kg/1,5 kN
CS 200-3Q1 200 kg/2 kN
CS 300-3Q1 300 kg/3 kN
CS 500-3Q1 500 kg/5 kN
CS 750-3Q1 750 kg/7,5 kN
CS 1000-3Q1 1000 kg/10 kN
CS 1500-3Q1 1500 kg/15 kN
CS 2000-3Q1 2000 kg/20 kN
CS 3000-3Q1 3000 kg/30 kN
CS 5000-3Q1 5000 kg/50 kN
CS 6000-3Q1 6000 kg/60 kN
​